Position

IT Director

GIS Coordinator

Inf Systems Analyst

Inf Systems Analyst

Ins System Specialist

Inf Systems Tech |l

Inf Systems Tech |

Infor Systems Tech |

Admin Assistant |

GIS Tech

Other Positions Held County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$98,568

$72,879

$70,524

$70,410

$59,483

$48,657

$43,000

$41,332

$34,166

$2,130

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,789

$20,767

$11,571

$26,228

$25,751

$18,735

$10,246

$25,110

$1,650

$64



