Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
IT Director		Amador County	Information Technology	\$98,568	\$28,789
GIS Coordinator		Amador County	Information Technology	\$72,879	\$20,767
Inf Systems Analyst		Amador County	Information Technology	\$70,524	\$11,571
Inf Systems Analyst		Amador County	Information Technology	\$70,410	\$26,228
Ins System Specialist		Amador County	Information Technology	\$59,483	\$25,751
Inf Systems Tech II		Amador County	Information Technology	\$48,657	\$18,735
Inf Systems Tech I		Amador County	Information Technology	\$43,000	\$10,246
Infor Systems Tech I		Amador County	Information Technology	\$41,332	\$25,110
Admin Assistant I		Amador County	Information Technology	\$34,166	\$1,650
GIS Tech		Amador County	Information Technology	\$2,130	\$64